PARCEL
NUMBER

05-25-100-033

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PROPERTY

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-22-89
3-7-91
8-13-92
10-23-96
6-26-01
8-21-03
3-11-04
5=20=04—

3-16-05

MARCUM IRENE

HILES ALBERT JUNIOR & RODNEY LEE
HILES, ALBERT JR. & ELIZABETH
FREEMAN KAREN S

COCHRAN BONNIE L

MAC GILLIVRAY DAVID RANDY & RICHARD J SEIDER M
SYL DEVELOPMENT LTD

Lo

S.P. 80,000

SP 170,000
M 3TRS SP NO FEE

(division of 67.5 ft parcel 5-25-100-035 on 3-19-04)
CEDAR STRIP INVESTMENTS LLC

22 - BEMINGTON RAND OFFICE SVSTEMS 11

S P76 00—

SP NO FEE

. RENT-344R%




